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18-Feb-19 week 8 Enrolments close - Friday 22 February 2019

25-Feb-19 week 9 Students receive confirmation of placement process - Friday 1 March 2019

O4-Mar-19 week 10 Students are encouraged to update their CV using Career Services' resources and workshops

11-Mar-19 week 11

18-Mar-19 week 12

25-Mar-19 week 13

O1-Apr-19 week 14 InPlace opens to view opportunities on Monday 1 April 2019

08-Apr-19 week 15 InPlace opens for applications on Monday 8 April and closes 12 am Saturday 13 April 2019

15-Apr-19 week 16 SP2 BREAK Course Coordinators receive student's applications

22-Apr-19 week 17 SP2 BREAK Course Coordinators allocate placements

29-Apr-19 week 18 Students attend placement preparation forum and receive placement offers

06-May-19 week 19 Students required to contact placement supervisor by 10 May 2019

13-May-19 week 20 Students meet with host organisation

20-May-19 week 21 Students return placement contracts - contracts due Friday 24 May 2019

27-May-19 week 22 SWOT VAC

03-Jun-19 week 23 SP2 EXAMS

10-Jun-19 week 24 SP2 EXAMS
o 17-Jun-19 week 25 Students complete pre-placement workshops - due Friday 21 June 2019
§ 24-Jun-19 week 26 SP2 RESULTS &\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\E Students commence placement from Monday 24 June 2019
<Dr 0O1-Jul-19 week 27 &\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\g Students without confirmed placement, or signed placement contract, encouraged to withdraw
g 08-Jul-19 week 28 &\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\é
'2.'_‘ 15-Jul-19 week 29 CENSUS 19.07 &\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\E Students without a signed placement contract will be withdrawn from Monday 15 July 2019
E 22-Jul-19 week 30 &\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\;
E 29-Jul-19 week 31 &\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\E

05-Aug-19 week 32 S - Last day for students to complete placement - Friday 9 August 2019

12-Aug-19 week 33 MARKING

19-Aug-19 week 34 SP4 RESULTS RESULTS Results released Saturday 24 August 2019


https://i.unisa.edu.au/students/student-support-services/career-services/students-graduates/?_ga=2.219637209.1582704269.1539553920-1567935046.1520978989
https://i.unisa.edu.au/students/student-support-services/career-services/students-graduates/events-and-workshops/

